Financieel overzicht 2024 Stichting Duurzaam Zevenellen

Beknopt financieel

overzicht 2024

Balans per
31-12-2024

Saldo per 1-1-2024
Donaties en
bijdragen
Inkomsten diversen
Uitgaven website
Uitgaven
bankkosten Triodos
Uitgaven juridische
zaken

Uitgaven diversen
Saldo 31-12-2024

Totalen 2024

Eigen vermogen per
31-12-2024

Te goed bijdrage
2024 NMF-Limburg
via dorpsraad
Buggenum

Inkomsten Uitgaven

€ 3915,56
€ 800,00

€36,78
€ 686,68
€195,50

€ 1460,00

€ 50,00
€2350,16

€4752,34 €4742,34

Passiva
€ 2350,16 Algemene reserve
€ 2000,00 Reservering NMF

juridische
ondersteuning

Activa

€ 3790,16

€ 560,00

€ 4350,16

€ 4350,16



